Where Did Last Year’s Auction Proceeds Go?

Total Giving 2023-24

$73,399

10 Scholarships at $2,500
Marysville Kloz 4 Kidz

Marysville Food Bank Toy Store
Marysville Community Food Bank - Winter
Marysville Community Food Bank, 50th Anniversary
Marysville YMCA:

- Leaders’ Club for Girls

- Single Mothers’ Support
The Grove Church, Back to School Bash
Connections Center for Homeless Students, MSD
NOW Networking Gala Sponsorship
Eagle Wings disAbility Ministries
Girls on the Run, Marysville
Hoff Foundation
Miracle House/Interfaith Family Shelter, Marysville
Arlington Food Bank
Lake Stevens Food Bank
Marysville Police Foundation, therapy dog
Salvation Army September Auction Sponsorship
Sherwood Community Services, one iPad
Dawson Place Cribs for Kids
Lake Stevens Community Resource Center
Life House Ministries
Marysville Pilchuck HS Jr. ROTC
Relay for Life
Hub ‘n’ Spoke, desks in Africa
Duc Son Orphanage in Viet Nam
Soroptimist Giving:

- Live Your Dream Awards

- Violet Richardson Award

- Ruby Award

©“ A

6 6 A P 6 P P A PP A PP P PR P R LR R & & &FH

& & A

25,000.00
3,000.00

1,500.00
1,000.00
2,000.00

2,000.00
3,000.00
2,049.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

9,400.00
1,200.00
750.00



