Where Did Last Year's Auction Proceeds Go?

Total Giving 2023-24 \$73,399

10 Scholarships at \$2,500	\$ 25,000.00
Marysville Kloz 4 Kidz	\$ 3,000.00
Marysville Food Bank Toy Store	\$ 1,500.00
Marysville Community Food Bank – Winter	\$ 1,000.00
Marysville Community Food Bank, 50th Anniversary	\$ 2,000.00
Marysville YMCA:	
- Leaders' Club for Girls	\$ 2,000.00
- Single Mothers' Support	\$ 3,000.00
The Grove Church, Back to School Bash	\$ 2,049.00
Connections Center for Homeless Students, MSD	\$ 2,000.00
NOW Networking Gala Sponsorship	\$ 2,000.00
Eagle Wings disAbility Ministries	\$ 1,500.00
Girls on the Run, Marysville	\$ 1,500.00
Hoff Foundation	\$ 1,500.00
Miracle House/Interfaith Family Shelter, Marysville	\$ 1,500.00
Arlington Food Bank	\$ 1,500.00
Lake Stevens Food Bank	\$ 1,500.00
Marysville Police Foundation, therapy dog	\$ 1,500.00
Salvation Army September Auction Sponsorship	\$ 1,000.00
Sherwood Community Services, one iPad	\$ 1,000.00
Dawson Place Cribs for Kids	\$ 1,000.00
Lake Stevens Community Resource Center	\$ 1,000.00
Life House Ministries	\$ 1,000.00
Marysville Pilchuck HS Jr. ROTC	\$ 1,000.00
Relay for Life	\$ 1,000.00
Hub 'n' Spoke, desks in Africa	\$ 1,000.00
Duc Son Orphanage in Viet Nam	\$ 500.00
Soroptimist Giving:	
- Live Your Dream Awards	\$ 9,400.00
- Violet Richardson Award	\$ 1,200.00
- Ruby Award	\$ 750.00